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
Tel: (519) 776-7349 • Fax: (519) 776-8161

Joseph A. Byrne B.A., M.A., LL.B.
Colleen A. Sylvester B. Comm., LL.B.

HICKEY BYRNE
Barristers & Solicitors

OFFICE: 200 - 72 TALBOT ST. N. DOWNTOWN ESSEX

Clare Armstrong**

Brian Armstrong** Ann Kuharski*

Stephen Jones*

Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais*

ROOM TO ROAM ON 4.11 ACRES –
4 bedrm home. GFA/CA, eat-in kit, 3 car det
garage & workshop.  Tons of potential.  ASKING
$295,000.  Call CLARE** or NANCY*

POTENTIAL PLUS ON 7.4 ACRES – of
rolling property w/lrg 4 bedrm, 2 bath home. In
ground pool, 2 car att garage, FAG/CA. PRICED
AT $349,000.  Call CLARE** or NANCY*

QUIET CONVENIENT LIVING – 2 bedrm
mobile in Viscount Estates.  Lrg eat-in kit, bright
sunroom, C/A, peaked roof & newer windows.
Call NANCY* or CLARE** today.

TOWNHOME – W/att garage, 2 br, 2 bath, mn
flr lndry, oak cabinets, full unfin. bsmt, cement
drive, sundeck w/power awning. Asking
$156,900 for easy living in Essex. Call Brian**. 

1600 S.F. RANCH, ESSEX – Immaculate 3-4
bdrms, brick, 3 baths, livingrm/diningrm
w/French doors, kit w/oak cabinets, lrg eat area,
master bdrm w/3pc bath & walk in, familyrm
w/gas f.p., 2 car att. garage, new concrete
driveway, privacy fenced, sundeck & hot tub,
$228,900. Call Ann*

89 DANA – 2 bdrm mobile, newer windows,
carpet, FAG, wall a/c. $24,900. Call Ann*

137 DANA – 3 bdrm mobile, fag/ca, drywall,
vinyl siding, windows, peaked roof, Call Ann*
$55,900

381 MALDEN N – Extra large mobile, 3 bdrms,
laundry, cedar sundeck, $52,000.Open to offers
Call Ann*

25 PAUL – 2 bdrm mobile, oak kitchen, private
sundeck, dead end street, $34,900. Call Ann*

365 PRINCESS – 3 bdrm mobile w/addition,
drywall, reinsulated, newer windows, eat-in kit,
$49,000. Call Ann*

340 DREW – 2 bdrm mobile, adult section.
Eat in kit, newer windows, make offer!
$27,900. Call Ann*

44 MIRIAM–REDUCED – 2 bdrm, drywall,
carpet, windows, oak kit, vinyl siding, peaked
roof, carport, $54,900. Call Ann*

53 MIRIAM – 2 bdrm mobile, fag/ca, vinyl
windows, newer carpet & roof, $34,900 Call Ann*

326 BEVERLY– Adult section, one bdrm,
livingrm + family rm, laundry, chair lift,
plumbing, siding, $34,900. Call Ann*

117 STEVEN – 2 bdrm mobile, lrg kit & eat area,
bath w/soaker tub, great sundeck. Open to offers
Call Ann* $34,900.

132 STEVEN – 2 bdrm mobile, peaked roof,
siding, windows & carpeting, eat in kit, great
deck, insulated skirting, $34, 900. Call Ann*

169 NEIL – Just listed! 3 bdrms, newer kit w/lots
of cupboards & breakfast bar, ceramic flr., vinyl
sided, peak roof, patio doors to deck w/roof.
$47,000. Call Ann*

172 NEIL – 2 bdrm mobile, upd. kit, drywall,
ceramic flr, encl. porch, 2 bdrms. Immed. poss.
$41,000. Call Ann*

180 NEIL – 3 bdrm mobile, drywall, newer fag
& c/a, newer windows, siding, carpet, ceramic flr,
bath. Call Ann* $48,900.

* Sales Representative     ** Broker

519-776-6000 (24 HR. PAGER)
For More Information Go To

www.royallepage.caLorraine Wanklin*

To view these homes
Monday to Friday
call 519-726-6176 

Come and discover how lively, lovely and affordable
seasonal living can be. Our Park model section is for
adults 55 and over, and is ideal for Snowbirds and those
looking for a summer retreat. Single-wide and 
double-wide styles are just the beginning with floor
plans ranging from 540 sq. ft. to just under 1000 sq. ft.

Going south for the winter ... no problem. We will 
winterize your home and open your home upon your
arrival in the spring. Our regular season is May 1st to
Oct. 31st with optional 9 month season.

Wildwood has everything
you’re looking for in a 
seasonal lifestyle community:
18 hole golf course, licensed
restaurant, recreation pavillion
with planned activities, 
swimming pools and so much
more.

DDiissccoovveerr The Ultimate in 
““FFlloorriiddaa SSttyyllee LLiivviinngg””

Tired of Looking at Condominiums 
& Apartments?

OOPPEENN HHOOUUSSEE
SUNDAY 12:00 - 3:00 P.M.
11112 CONCESSION RD. 11

MCGREGOR N0R 1J0
Weather Permitting

Lisa Pereira
Sales Representative
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